
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200802210000
71040

02/21/2008
12:20:37

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE HOME
FINANCE LLC

200304240002
53350

200803110000
99800

03/11/2008
01:04:05

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE HOME
FINANCE LLC

200211120005
58620

200803130001
04250

03/13/2008
12:14:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES FLOYD SUSAN 200309170006
25410

200804280001
72650

04/28/2008
03:03:04

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HARIC ALMIR 200305280003
29960

200810090003
99410

10/09/2008
10:18:35

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HARDING,
JAMIE K

200610040004
92430

200810130004
02690

10/13/2008
10:24:46

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES TUGGLE
SANDRA

200308060005
11280

200811050004
28660

11/05/2008
11:25:43

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200611070005
45820

200812310004
81650

12/31/2008
01:41:30

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LOVOY, DAVID
WAYNE SR

200305070002
83080

200812220004
72280

12/22/2008
10:38:39

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

200611070005
45820

200801220000
27060

01/22/2008
12:01:21

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL,
PETER J

200504270002
00160

200803050000
89510

03/05/2008
10:26:51

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WACHOVIA
BANK

200706200002
88550

200804210001
61300

04/21/2008
02:57:45

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

INDYMAC
BANK

200708220003
96530

200804280001
72810

04/28/2008
03:21:46

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200709240004
46480

200806120002
39660

06/12/2008
10:59:20

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CLARIDY,
MICHAEL J

200305290003
32180

200812290004
76420

12/29/2008
01:39:32

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MARTINEZ,
TERRY

200705110002
23520

200801170000
24240

01/17/2008
01:56:30

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BURCHFIELD,
THOMAS
GRADY III

Sec:7 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200801100000
14350

01/10/2008
01:03:23

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SWINFORD,
CHRISTOPHE
R JULIAN

31 59 Lot#:11
Book:31 Pg:59
Sub:WILD
TIMBER
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT



200801100000
14360

01/10/2008
01:03:24

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BUTLER,
RICHARD A
AKA

35 39 Lot#:20
Book:35 Pg:39
Sub:SUNSET
LAKE PHASE 5
FINAL PLAT

200801180000
26130

01/18/2008
03:47:52

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCGIBONEY,
TERRY L

4 78 Lot#:40 Book:4
Pg:78
Sub:ALLENDA
LE
SUBDIVISION

200801280000
34350

01/28/2008
09:14:44

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
MASON
TREVOR

20 120 Lot#:35
Book:20
Pg:120
Sub:SPRING
GATE
ESTATES
PHASE TWO

200802040000
44440

02/04/2008
01:44:37

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER,
JEREMY H

7 45 Lot#:47 Book:7
Pg:45
Sub:EAGLE
WOOD
ESTATES
FIRST
SECTOR

200801290000
37180

01/29/2008
01:08:40

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE, JOHN
O

29 98 Lot#:5 Book:29
Pg:98
Sub:WILMINGT
ON PLACE

200802050000
45610

02/05/2008
08:21:33

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS PARSON,
JANET F

200706070002
66020

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200802050000
47240

02/05/2008
02:38:06

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SNOW,
BOBBY JR

9 18 Lot#:27 Book:9
Pg:18
Sub:KINGWOO
D
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

200801310000
40890

01/31/2008
01:26:01

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HUGHES,
SHANE

4 41 Lot#:45 Book:4
Pg:41
Sub:MITCHELL
SUBDIVISION

200802060000
48570

02/06/2008
10:09:18

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE COPPER,
ROBERT B

28 120 Lot#:11
Book:28
Pg:120
Sub:NARROW
S POINT
PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

200802060000
49710

02/06/2008
01:45:36

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CREEL, NIKKI 32 88 Lot#:57
Book:32 Pg:88
Sub:IRONWOO
D

200802060000
49680

02/06/2008
01:35:33

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE RITTER,
MELISSA M

34 102 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:34
Pg:102
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE III
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-9



200802070000
51040

02/07/2008
10:49:26

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CARDEN,
TAMMY L

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200802070000
51050

02/07/2008
10:49:27

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JOINER,
RUSSELL

14 76 Lot#:33
Book:14 Pg:76
Sub:BERRYHIL
L SECOND
SECTOR


