Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200802210000 71040	02/21/2008 12:20:37	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE HOME FINANCE LLC					200304240002 53350	Decomption
200803110000 99800	03/11/2008 01:04:05	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE HOME FINANCE LLC					200211120005 58620	
200803130001 04250	03/13/2008 12:14:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FLOYD SUSAN					200309170006 25410	
200804280001 72650	04/28/2008 03:03:04	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARIC ALMIR					200305280003 29960	
200810090003 99410	10/09/2008 10:18:35	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HARDING, JAMIE K					200610040004 92430	
200810130004 02690	10/13/2008 10:24:46	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TUGGLE SANDRA					200308060005 11280	
200811050004 28660	11/05/2008 11:25:43	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200611070005 45820	
200812310004 31650	12/31/2008 01:41:30	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVOY, DAVID WAYNE SR					200305070002 83080	
200812220004 72280	12/22/2008 10:38:39	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP					200611070005 45820	
200801220000 27060	01/22/2008 12:01:21	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHELL, PETER J					200504270002 00160	
200803050000 39510	03/05/2008 10:26:51	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WACHOVIA BANK					200706200002 88550	
200804210001 31300	04/21/2008 02:57:45	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	INDYMAC BANK					200708220003 96530	
200804280001 2810	04/28/2008 03:21:46	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200709240004 46480	
00806120002 9660	06/12/2008 10:59:20	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CLARIDY, MICHAEL J					200305290003 32180	
200812290004 6420	12/29/2008 01:39:32	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTINEZ, TERRY					200705110002 23520	
00801170000 4240	01/17/2008 01:56:30	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURCHFIELD, THOMAS GRADY III						Sec:7 Twn:20 Rng:3W Qt:S BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
00801100000 4350	01/10/2008 01:03:23	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SWINFORD, CHRISTOPHE R JULIAN			31	59		Lot#:11 Book:31 Pg: Sub:WILD TIMBER PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT

200801100000 14360	01/10/2008 01:03:24	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUTLER, RICHARD A AKA	35	39		Lot#:20 Book:35 Pg:39 Sub:SUNSET LAKE PHASE 5 FINAL PLAT
200801180000 26130	01/18/2008 03:47:52	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCGIBONEY, TERRY L	4	78		Lot#:40 Book:4 Pg:78 Sub:ALLENDA LE SUBDIVISION
200801280000 34350	01/28/2008 09:14:44	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON, MASON TREVOR	20	120		Lot#:35 Book:20 Pg:120 Sub:SPRING GATE ESTATES PHASE TWO
200802040000 44440	02/04/2008 01:44:37	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER, JEREMY H	7	45		Lot#:47 Book:7 Pg:45 Sub:EAGLE WOOD ESTATES FIRST SECTOR
200801290000 37180	01/29/2008 01:08:40	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, JOHN O	29	98		Lot#:5 Book:29 Pg:98 Sub:WILMINGT ON PLACE
200802050000 45610	02/05/2008 08:21:33	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	PARSON, JANET F			200706070002 66020	Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200802050000 47240	02/05/2008 02:38:06	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SNOW, BOBBY JR	9	18		Lot#:27 Book:9 Pg:18 Sub:KINGWOO D TOWNHOMES
200801310000 40890	01/31/2008 01:26:01	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUGHES, SHANE	4	41		PHASE ONE Lot#:45 Book:4 Pg:41 Sub:MITCHELL SUBDIVISION
200802060000 48570	02/06/2008 10:09:18	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COPPER, ROBERT B	28	120		Lot#:11 Book:28 Pg:120 Sub:NARROW S POINT PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
200802060000 49710	02/06/2008 01:45:36	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CREEL, NIKKI	32	88		Lot#:57 Book:32 Pg:88 Sub:IRONWOO D
200802060000 49680	02/06/2008 01:35:33	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RITTER, MELISSA M	34	102		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:102 Sub:MEADOW BROOK TOWNHOMES PHASE III RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-9

200802070000 51040	10:49:26	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	 MORTGAGE	CARDEN, TAMMY L				Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200802070000 51050	10:49:27	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	 MORTGAGE	JOINER, RUSSELL		14	76	Lot#:33 Book:14 Pg:76 Sub:BERRYHIL L SECOND SECTOR